Regression AnalysisMemories

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Famous Person

Regression Thought

Regression Thought

Animal

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Animal

Something You Did In College

Drink

Place On Campus

Regression Thought

Regression Thought

A Community Group Y ou Are Working With

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Regression AnalysisMemories

My first memory of regression analysis was years ago, when | took Introduction to Statistics.
That class was 'l hada professor, named . | remember

and . That year | got a pet, . So | wasvery
concerned with my . Instead of studying | was always

. | ended up needing to cram before every exam and always drank 5 pots of

. | spent an al nighter at I'l ended up doing finein that class, but could

never remember how to calculate and . Now | know that

regression analysis makes up the basis of a number of statistical methods. | may even use regressions for my

work with
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